
Last Update: 2024-9-24 

Sunday, September 1, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Louise Maheral, by Brenda Maheral 

+Maciej Palczak, by Tee Ngo & family 

+Luigi Giannetti, by Anne Marie Giannetti & Family 

 

Sunday, September 1, 2024  11:00 AM  

+Jaqueline, Madeleine Trottier & deceased parents, by Laurier Trottier  

+Harold Henriksen & his parents, by Maria Henriksen 

+Henri Poulin, by Debbie and Michelle Beauregard 

 

Sunday, September 1, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024  7:00 PM  

+Fatima Lau, by Vicky Chan 

 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 9:00 AM  

+Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala 

 

Thursday, September 5, 2024  9:00 AM 

    

Friday, September 6, 2024  9:00 AM  

Intention for Friends & Kin of the Zwicker family, by Harvey Zwicker 

 

Saturday, September 7, 2024  9:00 AM  

   

Saturday, September 7, 2024  5:00 PM  

Intention for Shirley Houston and John Mavity, by The Mavity Family 
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Sunday, September 8, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Maciej Palczak, by Tee Ngo & family  

+Brendan Angelo Pillay, by The Moodley Family  

+Tom Clarke, by The Clarke Family 

 

Sunday, September 8, 2024  11:00 AM  

+Mary Joan Graham , by Elaine James 

+Verna Edwards, by Cathy Hayward  

In thanksgiving for Leonie Johnson in Senegal , by Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson 

 

Sunday, September 8, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024  7:00 PM 

Intentions for the healing of Vincent Li  

   

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 9:00 AM  

+Cécile Laurin, by Sarah & Norman Escobar  

 

Thursday, September 12, 2024  9:00 AM 

 

Friday, September 13, 2024  9:00 AM  

Intentions for the special Blessing for Ralph Denize and Family , by the Romain Family 

   

Saturday, September 14, 2024  5:00 PM  

+Antonio Rato,  by Lucia Kuhl 

 

 



Last Update: 2024-9-24 

Sunday, September 15, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Dora Agatha Pillay and Olga Patricia Moodley, by The Moodley Family 

+Tom Clarke,  by The Clarke Family  

Intention for Emer Leyma & Rodante Villavicencio and Family , by Rory Ward 

 

Sunday, September 15, 2024  11:00 AM  

+Susan Dalati,  by Cathy Hayward 

+The deceased members of the Pillay and Dominic families, by The Moodley Family 

+Tom Clarke , by the Catholic Women League 

 

Sunday, September 15, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024  7:00 PM   

 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 9:00 AM  

+Phyllis and Brian Mahony, by Mary Jane Manley 

 

Thursday, September 19, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Terry, Patrick and John Mahony , by Mary Jane Manley 

 

Friday, September 20, 2024  9:00 AM 

Intentions for the Amy Shen, Susan Laroche 

    

Saturday, September 21, 2024  5:00 PM  

+E. Colin Fisher, by Anne Fisher 
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Sunday, September 22, 2024  9:00 AM  

+The deceased members of the Moodley Family, by The Moodley Family 

Intention for "Giuseppina (pronounce Jesepina) and Matteo Fulco", by Angelo Fulco  

+Andrew D'souza, by Daughters, son-in-laws and grandchildren 

 

Sunday, September 22, 2024  11:00 AM  

+The deceased members of the Pather Family, especially Thayabaran Pather , by The Moodley 
Family 

+Marc Prud'homme, by the Debbie and Michelle Beauregard 

+Jeanne Elizabeth Reid, Dr Samuel Ian Reid, and Peter McCarney, by Kevin Reid 

    

Sunday, September 22, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024  7:00 PM 

+Kyle Tapp, by Victoria  

   

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 9:00 AM 

Intentions for Debbie Smith, by Susan Laroche 

  

Thursday, September 26, 2024  9:00 AM 

Intentions for Barbara Browne , by Susan Laroche 

    

Friday, September 27, 2024  9:00 AM 

Intentions for Diane Desrochers, by Maryvale Academy 

    

Saturday, September 28, 2024  5:00 PM  

+Valerie Brohman, by the Egan family 
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Sunday, September 29, 2024  9:00 AM  

+George Gariepy, by John & Mary Sheridan 

Intentions for Fr. Paul Neaeze on his 30th anniversary to the priesthood, by Susan Laroche 

Intentions for Amy Shen, by Susan Laroche 

    

Sunday, September 29, 2024  11:00 AM  

+Jaqueline, Madeleine Trottier, by Laurier Trottier and family 

Intention For Elaine James  

Intention For Melissa Sanchez, by Maria Sandra  

 

Sunday, September 29, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  


